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HRES 1369
Remembering the life of Corey Comperatore who passed away on Saturday, July 13, 2024.

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jul 22, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability. (text: CR H4722)
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability. (text: CR H4722)  (Jul 22, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/1369 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hres/1369
https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/1369
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000376


Cosponsors  (84 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Moylan, James C. [R-GU-At Large] R · GU Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Alford, Mark [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-8] R · NC Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-41] R · CA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Chavez-DeRemer, Lori [R-OR-5] R · OR Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Collins, Mike [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Feenstra, Randy [R-IA-4] R · IA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Franklin, Scott [R-FL-18] R · FL Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Houchin, Erin [R-IN-9] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-4] R · MI Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Issa, Darrell [R-CA-48] R · CA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Kean, Thomas H. [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Kiggans, Jennifer A. [R-VA-2] R · VA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. LaLota, Nick [R-NY-1] R · NY Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] R · NY Jul 22, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Letlow, Julia [R-LA-5] R · LA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. McCormick, Richard [R-GA-6] R · GA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Miller, Max L. [R-OH-7] R · OH Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Murphy, Gregory F. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Nunn, Zachary [R-IA-3] R · IA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Self, Keith [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-5] R · MI Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Weber, Randy K. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Williams, Brandon [R-NY-22] R · NY Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Yakym, Rudy [R-IN-2] R · IN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7] R · FL Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-5] R · FL Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Strong, Dale W. [R-AL-5] R · AL Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Ezell, Mike [R-MS-4] R · MS Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Jul 24, 2024

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jul 24, 2024

Rep. De La Cruz, Monica [R-TX-15] R · TX Jul 30, 2024

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1] R · MN Aug 2, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Aug 2, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jul 22, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 22, 2024) 

This resolution mourns the loss of Corey Comperatore from Sarver, Pennsylvania. The resolution also commemorates

and celebrates his life.

Actions Timeline

Jul 22, 2024: Introduced in House
Jul 22, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Accountability. (text: CR H4722)
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